
Keller Williams Tenafly Preferred Buyer's Side Attorney List

First Last Phone Email Address Office Location
Jill Cadre, Esq. 201-894-1300 Jill@cadrelaw.com Englewood Cliffs
Michael Chapman, Esq. 973- 696-9600 Mjchapmanlaw@gmail.com Wayne & Teaneck
Frank Ciambrone, Esq. 201-967-0010 Frank@ciambronelaw.com Paramus
Ben Cooper, Esq. 201-258-7374 Ben@benjamincooperlaw.com Ramsey
Susana Gutierrez Manna, Esq. 201-750-7564 MannaLaw@MannaLaw.net Closter
Ellen Horowitz Dale, Esq. 201-568-6161 Dalelaw@verizon.net Tenafly
Vivian Ingilian, Esq. 201-569-1622 Ingilianv@gmail.com Englewood
Nelson Kong, Esq. 201-947-7700 Nelsonkong@nelsonkonglaw.com Fort Lee
Josh Levine, Esq. 201-794-1100 Joshua@levinelawyers.com Fair Lawn
Mark Norgaard, Esq. 201-871-1333 Mnorgaard@norgaardfirm.com Englewood
Rob Silber, Esq. 201-227-0661 Rob@robertsilberlaw.com Englewood
Melissa Suarez, Esq. 201-569-1166 Melissa@msuarezlaw.com Englewood Cliffs
Adam Tuttle, Esq. 201-837-8855 Adam.tuttle.esq@gmail.com Teaneck
Frank Uzzi, Esq. 201-391-1091 Christinauzzi@gmail.com Montvale
Earl White, Esq. 201-389-8275 epw@earlwhite.law Rutherford

If you need assistance in helping your client select an attorney that best meets their needs, please contact Mike Puzzo at m.puzzo@carnegietitle.com or 201-851-1162.

KW created this list, from positive experiences our clients and agents have had.  These attorneys have substantial experience and were highly recommended to us. 

Inclusion is not a satisfaction guarantee, as they are independent and each transaction is unique.  We are not responsible for any transaction’s results, as past experience does not assure future performance.
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